Precinct Summary Report

GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION
CALLAWAY COUNTY, MISSOURI
TUESDAY, APRIL 4, 2023

Date: 4/4/2023

Time: 8:26:07 PM CDT

Election Results Page 1/1
AUXVASSE
UNOFFICIAL AUXVASSE
Registered Voters 1,264 - Total Ballots 171 : 13.53%
COUNTY SALES TAX AUXVASSE NORTHWARD ALDERMAN
Vote For 1
Total Votes 170 Total Votes 0
YES 118 69.41%
NO 52 30.59% ~
P AUXVASSE SOUTHWARD ALDERMAN
NORTH CALLAWAY R1 SCHOOL BOARD MEMBERS
Vote For 1
Vote For 3 Total Votes 64
Total Votes 455
CLIFFORD WENNEKER, JR. 42 65.62%
HADLEY E. LINNENBRINGER 56 12.31% BRET BARNES 22 34.38%
TIM SAFRANSKI 90 19.78% ~
AMY MONTCALM-CRAGHEAD 90 19.78%
JASON SALMONS 111 24.40%
DANIELLE ATTERBERRY 108 23.74%

.

(MEXICO 59 SCHOOL BOARD MEMBERS

Vote For 3
Total Votes

.

DUSTY BLUE

TODD D. YAGER

KELLI S TEEL

JENNIFER GORE

KARA CLOVIS

MICHELLE STEPHENS
JESSICA JOHNSON EKERN
MATHEW PILGER

O =~ 2 00 ONN|O

33.33%
33.33%
0%
0%
0%
16.67%
16.67%
0%

r

AUXVASSE MAYOR

Vote For 1
Total Votes

83

.

TERRY WALKER
RONALD DYE

25
58

30.12%
69.88%




