Precinct Summary Report
GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION
CALLAWAY COUNTY, MISSOURI
TUESDAY, APRIL 4, 2023
Election Results
AUXVASSE
UNOFFICIAL AUXVASSE

Date: 4/4/2023 Time: 8:26:07 PM CDT Page 1/1

Registered Voters 1,264 - Total Ballots 171 : 13.53%

COUNTY SALES TAX		
Total Votes	170	
YES NO	118 52	69.41% 30.59%

NORTH CALLAWAY R1 SCHOOL BO	ARD MEMB	ERS
Vote For 3 Total Votes	455	
HADLEY E. LINNENBRINGER	56	12.31%
TIM SAFRANSKI	90	19.78%
AMY MONTCALM-CRAGHEAD	90	19.78%
JASON SALMONS	111	24.40%
DANIELLE ATTERBERRY	108	23.74%

MEXICO 59 SCHOOL BOARD MEMBERS		
Vote For 3 Total Votes	6	
DUSTY BLUE	2	33.33%
TODD D. YAGER	2	33.33%
KELLI S TEEL	0	0%
JENNIFER GORE	0	0%
KARA CLOVIS	0	0%
MICHELLE STEPHENS	1	16.67%
JESSICA JOHNSON EKERN	1	16.67%
MATHEW PILGER	0	0%

AUXVASSE MAYOR		
Vote For 1 Total Votes	83	
TERRY WALKER RONALD DYE	25 58	30.12% 69.88%

AUXVASSE NORTHWARD ALDER	RMAN	
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	0	

AUXVASSE SOUTHWARD ALDERMAN		
Vote For 1 Total Votes	64	
CLIFFORD WENNEKER, JR. BRET BARNES	42 22	65.62% 34.38%